
Attachment A

RCC Geographic Staff Contact Information

RCC RCC Geography Email RCC Geography 
Phone Number Responsible for the Following States

Atlanta atlanta.geography@census.gov (404) 332-2711 Alabama, Florida, Georgia

Boston boston.geography@census.gov (617) 223-3600 Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, Maine, New Hampshire,
Puerto Rico,  Rhode Island

Charlotte charlotte.geography@census.gov (704) 936-4200 Kentucky, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Virginia

Chicago chicago.geography@census.gov (312) 454-5600 Illinois, Indiana, Wisconsin

Dallas dallas.geography@census.gov (214) 267-6920 Louisiana, Mississippi, Texas

Denver denver.geography@census.gov (720) 475-3600 Arizona, Colorado, Montana, Nebraska, Nevada, New Mexico,
North Dakota, South Dakota, Utah, Wyoming 

Detroit detroit.geography@census.gov (313) 396-5002 Michigan, Ohio, West Virginia

Kansas City kansas.city.geography@census.gov (816) 994-2020 Arkansas, Iowa, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, Oklahoma

Los Angeles los.angeles.geography@census.gov (818) 717-6701 California, Hawaii

New York new.york.geography@census.gov (212) 971-8800 New Jersey, New York

Philadelphia philadelphia.geography@census.gov (215) 717-1000 Delaware, District of Columbia, Maryland, Pennsylvania

Seattle seattle.geography@census.gov (425) 908-3010 Alaska, Idaho, Oregon, Washington

mailto:atlanta.geography@census.gov�
mailto:boston.geography@census.gov�
mailto:charlotte.geography@census.gov�
mailto:chicago.geography@census.gov�
mailto:dallas.geography@census.gov�
mailto:denver.geography@census.gov�
mailto:detroit.geography@census.gov�
mailto:kansas.city.geography@census.gov�
mailto:los.angeles.geography@census.gov�
mailto:new.york.geography@census.gov�
mailto:philadelphia.geography@census.gov�
mailto:seattle.geography@census.gov�

	Sheet1

